Schlussrangliste Buebeschwinget St. Gallen, 12. Juli 2008

Kategorie A

1* Babler Sandro

2 Betschardt Ueli
3* Scherer Christian
4 Bischof Martin

5 Reutegger Stefan
6a Hollenstein Christian
6b Forster Sven

7 Strub Mike

8a Mduller Elias

8b Aemisegger Bruno
9 Busser Alexander

Jonschwil
Ganterschwil
St.Gallen
Stein
Schwellbrunn
Stein
Oberuzwil
Oberuzwil
Nassen
St.Peterszell
Wolfhalden

59.75
57.25
56.75
56.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
54.50
53.00
53.00
51.25

++++++
++0-++
+++0+0
+0-—++
O+-+0+
+0+0+-
+00+0+
00++00
000+0-
0+0000
000000



Schlussrangliste Buebeschwinget St. Gallen, 12. Juli 2008

Kategorie B

1 Schrepfer Chris

2* Babler Dominik
3a* Wickli Beat

3b Kuratli Gerry

4 Rempfler Remo

5 Kuratli Martin

6a Schrepfer Roy

6b Baumgartner Roger
7 Fehr Michael

8a Fehr Christian

8b Tobler Marcel

9a Ackermann Roman
9b Hersche Stefan

9c Riedweg Robin
10a Inauen Andreas
10b  Alder Simon

10c Hersche Daniel
10d  Wetter Dominik
1la  Dorig Erich

11b  Tanner Adrian

12a  Brunner Hansueli
12b  Hinterberger Remo
12c  Raschle Raphael
12d  Schmid Dominik
13a  Brilisauer Daniel
13b  Blsser Marcel

13c  Sonderegger Florian
13d Baumann Simon
14 Reutegger Andreas
15 Scherrer Pascal
16a  Burki Peter

16b  Kolbener Urban

17 Egli Robi

18 Steingruber Bruno

Speicher
Jonschwil
Ennetbuhl
Nesslau
Haslen
Nesslau
Speicher
Lichingen
Heiden
Heiden
Urnasch
Schoénengrund
Appenzell
Speicher
Appenzell
Wattwil
Appenzell
Appenzell
Haslen
Waldstatt
Ebnat-Kappel
Ennetbiihl
Heiden
Hundwil
Eggerstanden
Wolfhalden
Oberegg
Flawil
Schwellbrunn
Muselbach
Muselbach
Altstatten
Nesslau
St.Gallen

58.25
58.00
57.50
57.50
57.25
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.50
51.75
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++-0++
+-++0+
O+0+++
+0++0+
—-+++00
+00++0
++-00+
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-0++0+
00+++0
+00+0+
+0+00+
—++0-0
—+0+0-
—0++-0
O0+—+-
+000+0
0+000+
0+-0+0
00+-+0
+0-0+0
0+00+0
0000++
0+0000
00000+
000+00
000+00
000000



Schlussrangliste Buebeschwinget St. Gallen, 12. Juli 2008

Kategorie C

1* Bosch Hansueli
2a Schmid Ueli

2b Langenegger Beat
3* Schmid Patrick
4 Stricker Tobias
5 Tobler Ivo

6a Brilisauer Florian
6b Koster Patrick

7 Heim Fabian

8 Fuster Sepp
9a Mettler Valentin
9b Stadler Sandro
10a  Enz Dominik
10b  Schmid Claudio
10c  Speck Pirmin
11 Stark Christian
12 Schegg Michael
13 Egli Hansueli
14 Hautle Andreas
15 Giger Adrian

16 Mettler Florian
17 Steingruber Ueli

Herisau
Schwellbrunn
Gais
Eggerstanden
Stein

Urnasch
Eggerstanden
Eggerstanden
Gais
Appenzell

Neu St.Johann
Oberriet

Gais

St.Gallen
Appenzell
Urnasch
Oberriet

Neu St.Johann
Flawil

Nesslau

Neu St.Johann
St.Gallen

58.00
57.50
57.50
57.00
56.75
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.25
53.75
53.50
53.25
53.00
52.50
51.25
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++-0++
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00++++
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++-—40
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0++0+0
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--0+0+
O+-0+-
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+00+0-
00++00
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+00000
00000+
000000



Schlussrangliste Buebeschwinget St. Gallen, 12. Juli 2008

Kategorie D

1* Ackermann Daniel
2 Schlegel Sami
3a Kopp Maurus
3b Disel Samuel
3c Schlegel Beni
4 * Graf Jan

5 Herrsche Lars
6a Ulmann Fabian
6b Speck Christof
7a Roth Michael
7b Tischhauser Markus
8a Koller Daniel
8b Preisig Manuel
9 Ulmann Robin
10a  Ott Damian

10b  Koller Patrick
10c  Luchinger Dario
11a Lanker Hansueli
11b Mettler Rosam
11c Roth Sami

12 Bleiker Jonas
13 Rohner Noah
14 Inauen Lukas

15

Hautle Martin

Schoénengrund
Hemberg
Appenzell
Kirchberg
Hemberg
Herisau
Oberriet
Montlingen
Appenzell
Oberriet
Krummenau
Oberegg
Herisau
Lichtensteig
Dreien
Oberegg
Montlingen
Waldstatt
Neu St. Johann
Oberriet
Ebnat-Kappel
Appenzell
Appenzell
Flawil

57.75
57.50
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.25
53.00
52.25
51.00
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